
Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

RE: FW: Ryan
1 message

Chris Williams <chrisw@netactive.co.za> 11 August 2025 at 10:49
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Good Morning Ryan,

 

Trust you are well.?

 

Unfortunately I have still not got the PO for the MAX 550E sensors, it’s a government order so the paper work is extreme and
nothing happens in a hurry!

 

However my customer for the R17-VAN needs them quite urgently, can I kindly order these 4 units now and I will order the others
as the order arrives.

 

Kindly forward me a PI for the 4 x R17-VAN as per below copy as well as banking details if its changed, if they are still the same it’s
on our system and I can make payment straight away, if its changed I will need to make a new entry which may take a few days.

 

I will arrange DHL to collect as usual, once everything is done and its ready to go.

 

Thank you kindly for the help Ryan, you have been super patient, much appreciated.

 

 

 

Kind Regards

Chris

 

Mr Filter: Lawrence Factor High Pressure Filters,Compressor Parts & Lubricants.

                Spare Air & Heed 3 Emergency Devices.

              Nautilus Lifeline GPS Locator Beacons.

 

 

             

Mobile: 082 447 0488

Johannesburg Office – P.O.BOX 2052 Vereeniging 1930
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Cape Town Office – P.O.Box 1153 Cape Gate 7562

Website – www.mrfilter.co.za

 

From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Sent: Wednesday, 23 July 2025 15:53
To: Chris Williams <chrisw@netactive.co.za>
Subject: Re: FW: Michael Lamb

 

Thanks Chris

 

 

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Wed, 23 Jul 2025 at 14:28, Chris Williams <chrisw@netactive.co.za> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Many thanks,, it’s possible it’s one of your fittings, it’s on a vessel here in the harbour.  

 

I will just get a PO and we can proceed.

 

 

 

Kind Regards

Chris

 

Mr Filter: Lawrence Factor High Pressure Filters,Compressor Parts & Lubricants.

                Spare Air & Heed 3 Emergency Devices.

              Nautilus Lifeline GPS Locator Beacons.

 

 

             

Mobile: 082 447 0488

11/08/2025, 10:55 Gmail - RE: FW: Ryan
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Johannesburg Office – P.O.BOX 2052 Vereeniging 1930

Cape Town Office – P.O.Box 1153 Cape Gate 7562

Website – www.mrfilter.co.za

 

From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Sent: Wednesday, 23 July 2025 15:00
To: Chris Williams <chrisw@netactive.co.za>
Subject: Re: FW: Michael Lamb

 

Hi Chris

 

Yes, the R-17VAN would be a suitable replacement.

In your picture it looks like it is connected to one of our cables, so possibly one of our devices, which would use the R-17VAN.

 

The trade price for the R-17VAN is GBP £38 each EXW

 

Best regards

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Wed, 23 Jul 2025 at 13:09, Chris Williams <chrisw@netactive.co.za> wrote:

Good Morning Ryan,

 

Trust you are well.

 

Ryan, we are still awaiting approval on the last sensors, it’s a slow process unfortunately, but they asked if can also quote on
the Equivalent of the AST-17D in the Vandagraph range. I may be wrong but I believe we purchased them previously as your
 product R17-VAN ??

 

I attached a picture just to confirm.

 

 

 

Kind Regards

Chris
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Mr Filter: Lawrence Factor High Pressure Filters,Compressor Parts & Lubricants.

                Spare Air & Heed 3 Emergency Devices.

              Nautilus Lifeline GPS Locator Beacons.

 

 

             

Mobile: 082 447 0488

Johannesburg Office – P.O.BOX 2052 Vereeniging 1930

Cape Town Office – P.O.Box 1153 Cape Gate 7562

Website – www.mrfilter.co.za

 

From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Sent: Tuesday, 17 June 2025 12:06
To: Chris Williams <chrisw@netactive.co.za>
Subject: Re: FW: Michael Lamb

 

Hi Chris

 

We have stock available, we would endeavour to dispatch orders within 1-2 days of receipt.

This is the OEM part (Maxtec).

 

Best regards

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Tue, 17 Jun 2025 at 10:03, Chris Williams <chrisw@netactive.co.za> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

I have chatted to the customer and they are keen to get 5 units of the Max tec 550, could you kindly just confirm lead time
if any and on 5 units, and if this is the OEM Maxtec 550 or the Vandagraph equivalent.?

11/08/2025, 10:55 Gmail - RE: FW: Ryan

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7e81c75fe0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1840152103855698220%7Cmsg-f:1840152103855698… 4/11

http://www.mrfilter.co.za/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:chrisw@netactive.co.za
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:chrisw@netactive.co.za


 

Either way they don’t mind, they just need the info for the purchasing documents.

 

Many thanks,

 

Kind Regards

Chris

 

Mr Filter: Lawrence Factor High Pressure Filters,Compressor Parts & Lubricants.

                Spare Air & Heed 3 Emergency Devices.

              Nautilus Lifeline GPS Locator Beacons.

 

 

             

Mobile: 082 447 0488

Johannesburg Office – P.O.BOX 2052 Vereeniging 1930

Cape Town Office – P.O.Box 1153 Cape Gate 7562

Website – www.mrfilter.co.za

 

From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Sent: Monday, 16 June 2025 13:51
To: Chris Williams <chrisw@netactive.co.za>
Subject: Re: FW: Michael Lamb

 

Hi Chris

 

Please find the specifications attached for the MAX-550E.

 

Unfortunately, we do not supply a suitable replacement for the sensors below:

 

Part 1. Nuvair Pro O2 Analyser - Nuvair part number; 9505

Part 2. Analox Aspida O2 Sensor – Analox part number; 9100-1060

 

I am sorry we could not be of more help on this occasion.

 

Kind regards

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Mon, 16 Jun 2025 at 12:27, Chris Williams <chrisw@netactive.co.za> wrote:

Good Morning Ryan,

 

No problem, thanks for getting back to me.

 

Very happy you can assist, its unfortunately a Public holiday here today so the customer is closed, but I will send the
quotation in the morning and hopefully we can get the PO soonest.

 

As an aside Ryan, do you maybe have some sort of schematic or flyer on this O2 sensor with a code, I am just trying to
avoid delays in case they do ask then I have it available.?

 

Michael did forward me some info on the below but I seem to have lost it, could you perhaps assist with a cross over in
the below;

Part 1. Nuvair Pro O2 Analyser - Nuvair part number; 9505

Part 2. Analox Aspida O2 Sensor – Analox part number; 9100-1060

Again, many thanks,

Kind Regards

Chris

 

Mr Filter: Lawrence Factor High Pressure Filters,Compressor Parts & Lubricants.

                Spare Air & Heed 3 Emergency Devices.

              Nautilus Lifeline GPS Locator Beacons.

 

 

             

Mobile: 082 447 0488

Johannesburg Office – P.O.BOX 2052 Vereeniging 1930

Cape Town Office – P.O.Box 1153 Cape Gate 7562

Website – www.mrfilter.co.za
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From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Sent: Monday, 16 June 2025 11:26
To: chrisw@netactive.co.za
Subject: Re: FW: Michael Lamb

 

Dear Chris

 

Thank you for your email and I am sorry for the delay in getting back to you, as your email was initially in our spam folder.

 

We can supply the MAX-550E, the trade price would be GBP £100 each EXW.

 

Kind regards

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Chris Williams <chrisw@netactive.co.za>
Date: Fri, 13 Jun 2025 at 13:10
Subject: RE: FW: Michael Lamb
To: Michael Lamb <office@viamed.co.uk>

 

Good Morning Michael,

 

We are needing some further O2 sensors as previously, we are also looking for the alternative to this attached O2
sensor if you have a replacement could you assist us please.

 

Maxtec MAX-550E Oxygen sensor.

 

The other sensors we know so we can just include them.

 

Looking forward to hearing from you.

 

Kind Regards

Chris

 

Mr Filter: Lawrence Factor High Pressure Filters,Compressor Parts & Lubricants.
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                Spare Air & Heed 3 Emergency Devices.

              Nautilus Lifeline GPS Locator Beacons.

 

 

             

Mobile: 082 447 0488

Johannesburg Office – P.O.BOX 2052 Vereeniging 1930

Cape Town Office – P.O.Box 1153 Cape Gate 7562

Website – www.mrfilter.co.za

 

From: Chris Williams <chrisw@netactive.co.za>
Sent: Thursday, 15 August 2024 12:34
To: 'Michael Lamb' <office@viamed.co.uk>
Subject: RE: FW: Michael Lamb
Importance: High

 

Good Morning Michael,

 

Trust you are well.?

 

We would like to order some more O2 Sensors, some I can pick up from your trade price list but these two I am a bit
wary of guessing.

 

Could you kindly advise if you have the direct cross over, then I can complete the order and forward through.

 

Part 1. Nuvair Pro O2 Analyser - Nuvair part number; 9505

Part 2. Analox Aspida O2 Sensor – Analox part number; 9100-1060

 

These are all surface use analysers.

 

Many thanks Michael,

 

 

Kind Regards

Chris

 

Mr Filter: Lawrence Factor High Pressure Filters,Compressor Parts & Lubricants.
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                Spare Air & Heed 3 Emergency Devices.

              Nautilus Lifeline GPS Locator Beacons.

 

 

             

Mobile: 082 447 0488

Johannesburg Office – P.O.BOX 2052 Vereeniging 1930

Cape Town Office – P.O.Box 1153 Cape Gate 7562

Website – www.mrfilter.co.za

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Michael Lamb
Sent: Tuesday, 14 February 2023 13:21
To: Chris Williams <chrisw@netactive.co.za>
Subject: Re: FW: International payment sent

 

Thank you for your email,

 

I have just been informed that your payment has been received so I will convert this into an order and have the
warehouse ship out your goods ,

Kind Regards,

 

Michael Lamb

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

 

On Mon, 13 Feb 2023 at 10:21, Chris Williams <chrisw@netactive.co.za> wrote:

Hi Michael,

 

We have remitted the value via our bank Standard Chartered Bank, please see below for all the relevant tracking
details if required.

 

It should reflect in a day or two, please watch for a “Currency Cloud” payment as this is the medium Standard Bank
SA use.
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Kind Regards

Chris

 

Mr Filter: Lawrence Factor High Pressure Filters,Compressor Parts & Lubricants.

                Spare Air & Heed 3 Emergency Devices.

              Nautilus Lifeline GPS Locator Beacons.

 

                      

 

Mobile: 082 447 0488

Johannesburg Office – P.O.BOX 2052 Vereeniging 1930

Cape Town Office – P.O.Box 1153 Cape Gate 7562

Website – www.mrfilter.co.za

 

From: Shyft <noreply@mailer.getshyft.co.za>
Sent: Monday, 13 February 2023 10:40
To: chrisw@netactive.co.za
Subject: International payment sent

 

Hi there

Payment has been dispatched.

The following payment has been dispatched:

Amount: 210.00GBP

Beneficiary name: Vandagraph Ltd

Reference number: 230213-CWCLRN263

Your payment will be made to the following account:
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Bank Name: Barclays Bank UK PLC

Beneficiary Name: Vandagraph Ltd

Beneficiary Account No: 90903124

sort_code 207842

Payment Reference: MAN141841

Your payment was sent by Local Transfer. It normally takes 2-5 working day(s) for a GBP
payment to reach the beneficiary's bank account.

Exceptions can occur from time to time. All international payments involve routing through
banks and the delivery time depends upon how efficient those banks are.

Warm regards,
The Shyft team

Need Help?

Send us an email to support@getshyft.co.za and we will be in touch to assist you further. Or visit our website
at getshyft.co.za
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